Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/9/2017 2:59:22 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$5,313,977.00
$59,528.00
$1,381,130.00
$12,000.00
$6,766,635.00

$3,920,349.00
$940,986.00
$459,518.00
$384,569.00
$591,179.00

$0.00
$251,764.00
$6,548,365.00

$45,042.00
$69,934.00
($24,892.00)

$193,378.00
$1,100,000.00
$1,293,378.00

GENERAL

Actual

$1,840,512.00
$21,278.58
$938,506.50
$0.00
$2,800,297.08

$1,271,988.39
$324,058.48
$180,457.92
$145,602.64
$214,359.84

$0.00
$86,409.76
$2,222,877.03

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$577,420.05
$1,128,017.73
$1,705,437.78

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($3,473,465.00)
($38,249.42)
($442,623.50)
($12,000.00)
($3,966,337.92)

$2,648,360.61
$616,927.52
$279,060.08
$238,966.36
$376,819.16

$0.00
$165,354.24
$4,325,487.97

($45,042.00)
$69,934.00
$24,892.00

$384,042.05
$28,017.73
$412,059.78

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,540,944.00
$116,542.00
$17,000.00
$1,674,486.00

$706,727.00
$245,454.50
$1,500.00
$648,962.00
$45,902.00

$0.00
$21,407.50
$1,669,953.00

$50,850.00
$135.00
$50,715.00

$55,248.00
$221,245.58
$276,493.58

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$539,774.62
$86,793.35
$13,956.28
$640,524.25

$256,315.40
$85,166.09
$1,740.94
$236,450.50
$17,250.36

$0.00
$10,767.94
$607,691.23

$2,625.52
$955.07
$1,670.45

$34,503.47
$297,326.44
$331,829.91

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,001,169.38)
($29,748.65)
($3,043.72)
($1,033,961.75)

$450,411.60
$160,288.41
($240.94)
$412,511.50
$28,651.64

$0.00
$10,639.56
$1,062,261.77

($48,224.48)
($820.07)
($49,044.55)

($20,744.53)
$76,080.86
$55,336.33
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