## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 04

165 - Lanett City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$5,313,977.00	\$1,840,512.00	(\$3,473,465.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$59,528.00	\$21,278.58	(\$38,249.42)	\$1,540,944.00	\$539,774.62	(\$1,001,169.38)
Local Sources	\$1,381,130.00	\$938,506.50	(\$442,623.50)	\$116,542.00	\$86,793.35	(\$29,748.65)
Other Sources	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	(\$12,000.00)	\$17,000.00	\$13,956.28	(\$3,043.72)
Total Revenues:	\$6,766,635.00	\$2,800,297.08	(\$3,966,337.92)	\$1,674,486.00	\$640,524.25	(\$1,033,961.75)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,920,349.00	\$1,271,988.39	\$2,648,360.61	\$706,727.00	\$256,315.40	\$450,411.60
Instructional Support Services	\$940,986.00	\$324,058.48	\$616,927.52	\$245,454.50	\$85,166.09	\$160,288.41
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$459,518.00	\$180,457.92	\$279,060.08	\$1,500.00	\$1,740.94	(\$240.94)
Auxiliary Services	\$384,569.00	\$145,602.64	\$238,966.36	\$648,962.00	\$236,450.50	\$412,511.50
General Administrative Services	\$591,179.00	\$214,359.84	\$376,819.16	\$45,902.00	\$17,250.36	\$28,651.64
Special Revenue Outlay						
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$251,764.00	\$86,409.76	\$165,354.24	\$21,407.50	\$10,767.94	\$10,639.56
Total Expenditures:	\$6,548,365.00	\$2,222,877.03	\$4,325,487.97	\$1,669,953.00	\$607,691.23	\$1,062,261.77
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$45,042.00	\$0.00	(\$45,042.00)	\$50,850.00	\$2,625.52	(\$48,224.48)
Other Financing Uses:	\$69,934.00	\$0.00	\$69,934.00	\$135.00	\$955.07	(\$820.07)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$24,892.00)	\$0.00	\$24,892.00	\$50,715.00	\$1,670.45	(\$49,044.55)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$193,378.00	\$577,420.05	\$384,042.05	\$55,248.00	\$34,503.47	(\$20,744.53)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,100,000.00	\$1,128,017.73	\$28,017.73	\$221,245.58	\$297,326.44	\$76,080.86
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,293,378.00	\$1,705,437.78	\$412,059.78	\$276,493.58	\$331,829.91	\$55,336.33

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.